
J a n u a r y  2 0 0 6 O T N i

Accessibility
Transport the key to successful 2012

Paralympics (Garner, Tracey) 8:4

Acute care
Acute care (Christian-Edwards, Rachel)

7:27

Aftercare services
Banging the drum for OT in substance

misuse (Connolly, Peter) 11:33

Agenda for change
Knowledge and skills (Morley, Mary) 3:16
Preceptorship – easing the transition

(Morley, Mary) 8:37
Ups and downs: the support is out there

for AFC (Steeden, Beryl) 8:30-31

Allied Health Professionals (AHPs)
The Kerr Report: opportunities for AHPs

(Hedgecock, Wendy) 11:4

APPLE
Apple scheme to value educators 10:6

Assessment of motor and process
skills (AMPS)
Round table on AMPs (Pinkey, Lesley)

2:26

Assessment tools
Living in a secure environment (Walker,

Katy and Forsyth, Kirsty) 11:35
Networked e-MOHO (Morley, Mary) 7:35

Art therapy
Art through touch and shape 6:6
Focus on art and activity 5:11

Assessment and evaluation tools
Implementing the right tools (Hatton,

Sarah) 6:26
Round table on AMPs (Pinkey, Lesley)

2:26

Associate members
Raising the profile of support workers

(Skelton, Julia and Boey, Moo Ling) 3:32-33
Welcoming the future (Boey, Moo Ling)3:34

Awards
COT awards for education, research and

continuing professional development
1:28-29

COT awards for education, research and
continuing professional development
2005 (White, Elizabeth) 5:16-17

Basic grades
A basic grade and older adults (Fielding,

Sarah) 3:26-27
First basic grade experience (Walton,

Jane) 3:27

Cancer and palliative care 
Recommendations to progress cancer care

(Thompson, Kathy) 6:10

Children’s services
Blueprint for children (McDonald,

Rachael) 3:21
Developmental care (Warren, Inga) 2:24-

25
Living with HIV: OT for adolescents

(Collins, Kate) 12:24

Civic Trust
Civic Trust: could you be an access

advisor? 3:5

Clinical effectiveness
Outcome measures (Gorman, Dominique)

5:21

Clothing works
Sweatshirts not sweatshop (Wincott,

Steve) 6:32

Collaborative model
The collaborative model (Tancock, Karin)

9:25

COTSSIH
COT launches revised code of ethics 8:9
Housing reform pushes on (O’Brien,

Paraig) 6:4

Community work
Promoting inclusion through activity

(Harrison, Deborah; Spry, Sarah; Craig,
Rachel; Rashleigh, Monique) 9:37 

Putting personal safety first (Martin,
Vanessa and Richens, Anne-Marie) 9:32

The weekend starts here (Patel, Krupa)
9:39

Community rehabilitation
A modern approach (McNab, Kathryn)

2:34

Conferences
A new vision (Cusack, Louise) 6:31
Blueprint for children (McDonald,

Rachael) 3:21
Building blocks for a skilled workforce

(Deakins, Victoria) 7:33
Developing reasoning: how to think in

practice (Melton, Jane) 12:27
Falls study day (Hammersley, Shelley)

10:24
Getting people back to work (Khanna,

Tracey) 1:31
Getting people working (Khanna, Tracey)

6:33
Hearing voices: an ordinary experience?

(Blank, Alison) 12:28
Learning confidence in occupational

therapy (Russel, Emma) 2:29
Lifestyle redesign (Plastow, Nicola) 9:26
Lighting the way (Johnson, Rosemary)

2:27
Living with long-tern conditions (Kerrell,

Rupert) 10:26
Obesity: developing a strategy

(Hindmarch, Thea) 2:28-29
Outcome measures (Gorman, Dominique)

5:21
Promoting race equality in the NHS

Index, volume 13
(January to December 2005) 

Explanatory note: references all refer to volume 13, and individually list the issue and page, for example, 1:3 refers to
volume 13, issue one, page two. Authors are given where available.

Feature index

OTN index 2005



O T N   J a n u a r y  2 0 0 6   ii

OTN index 2005

(Davis, Carmen, Maynard, Marilyn and
Bowen, Pamaleta) 7:26

Rhetoric or reality? 1:30
Round table on AMPs (Pinkey, Lesley)

2:26
Standardised assessments 5:21
United in a shared vision (Meldrum,

Dara) 9:31
Welcoming the future (Boey, Moo Ling)3:34
What is therapy? (Burton, Lin) 11:22
Work practice and productivity

(Catchpool, Nikie) 2:26

Consultant AHPs/OTs
A first for Scotland 11:6
Developmental care (Warren, Inga) 2:24-

25

Continuing professional development
(CPD)
A joint approach to CPD (Viljoen,

Maretha) 11:38
Back to basics (Sweetland, Jo et al)
5:30-31
Opportunities for CPD (Hook, Angela)

10:36
Perks of the job: opportunities for OTs

(Williams, Hilary; O’Donnell, Keely;
Jindau, Helen; Flower, Cathy) 12:30-31

Preparing for presenting (Heward, Kate
and Thew, Miranda) 10:37

COT annual conference 2005
COT annual conference 2005 (Garner,

Tracey and Ogden, Joy) 8:20-29

Council of Occupational Therapy for
the Education Directors (COTED)
Practice placement shortages addressed

(Craik, Christine) 1:10
Time for creative action (Craik, Christine

and Sadlo, Gaynor) 3:22

Council of Occupational Therapists
for the European Countries (COTEC)
COTEC news 2:31, 5:6, 12:6

Decent homes standard
A decent home for all (Turner, Julia)

1:20-21

Debt
Down the drain (Crofts, Felicity) 12:37

Disabled facilities grant
A level playing field for all (Crowder,
Ruth) 6:36
Coalition calls for end to ‘means test

misery’ 1:19

Housing reform pushes on (O’Brien,
Paraig) 6:4

More than just a roof (McKeever,
Brendan) 6:37

Disability
A decent home for all (Turner, Julia) 1:20-

21
Disability forum celebrates successful year

6:5

Disability rights
Change from the heart (Fisher, Patricia)

2:23
Change from the heart part II (Fisher,

Patricia) 6:27

Disability sports
Transport the key to successful 2012

Paralympics (Garner, Tracey) 8:4

Education
Experts by experience (Ghul, Rayya and

Marsh, Ian) 12:26
When I grow up… (Warrender, Fiona)

10:28-29

Electronic appointments
In line with choose and book (Scott,

Hannah and Paragreen, Melanie) 7:22

Elizabeth Casson Rose
Blooming Marvellous 6:4

e-MOHO
Networked e-MOHO (Morley, Mary)

7:35

Employment
Listening, not just talking (Bramley, Sally

and Cockshutt, Graham) 5:24-25

Empowerment
Empowerment (Hitch, Danielle) 5:35

Equipment provision
One stop shop (Mold, Jane) 9:33

Ethnic minorities
Promoting race equality in the NHS

(Davis, Carmen, Maynard, Marilyn and
Bowen, Pamaleta) 7:26

European Network of Occupational
Therapists in Higher Education
(ENOTHE)
ENOTHE participates in new venture

(Renton, Linda) 2:30-31

Exchange visits
Swedish exchange (Milledge, Marcia)

9:34-35

Falls
Be strong, be steady (Holmes, Pamela)

10:25
Falls study day (Hammersley, Shelley)

10:24
‘Frame-works’: a collaborative falls

prevention strategy (Bennett, Sally and
Milne, Sue) 10:22

Multidisciplinary approach is steps ahead
(Lamb, Claire and Wilson, Lindsay)
10:23

National reference group for falls and
stroke (Edmans, Judi) 3:25

NICE falls guidance launched (Mitchell,
Eileen) 1:5

Fellowship awards
COT fellowship awards 2005 3:8

Forensic OT
Learning confidence in occupational

therapy (Russel, Emma) 2:29
Living in a secure environment (Walker,

Katy and Forsyth, Kirsty) 11:35

Fracture clinic
In line with choose and book (Scott,

Hannah and Paragreen, Melanie) 7:22

Hand Rehabilitation
Hand in hand (Taylor, Sarah) 6:34-35

Hearing impairment
Be aware (Jones, Michele and McManus,

Jenny) 10:37

Help the Aged
Be strong, be steady (Holmes, Pamela)

10:25

HIV/AIDS
A new rotation (Hawkins, Camilla) 12:23
Living with HIV: OT for adolescents

(Collins, Kate) 12:24

Homelessness
Life skills for the homeless (Keefe, Judith)

3:31

Home safety service
A modern approach (McNab, Kathryn) 2:34

Housing/adaptations
A decent home for all (Turner, Julia) 1:20-

21



J a n u a r y  2 0 0 6 O T N iii

OTN index 2005

A journey to supported housing (Garrett,
Maxine and Burrows, Peter) 11:28-29

A level playing field for all (Crowder,
Ruth) 6:36

Housing adaptations: good practice
(O’Brien, Paraig) 1:19

Housing reform pushes on (O’Brien,
Paraig) 6:4

More than just a roof (McKeever,
Brendan) 6:37

New developments in housing services
(Grisbrooke, Jani) 1:23

Virtual reality (Goodacre, Lynne) 12:38

Inclusive design
Getting it right for all 3:4
Taking the ‘lug’ out of luggage 5:4

Information technology
A new approach to NHS IT (Dowsett, Jan)

8:32
Encouraging IT implementation (Dowsett,

Jan) 7:6
Virtual reality (Goodacre, Lynne) 12:38
What’s in IT for you? (Rugg, Sue)

5:36-37

Insight
Insight is a wonderful thing (MacDonald,

Nancy) 10:30

Intermediate care
From buns to ballroom dancing (Marshall,

Anna and Young, Julia) 3:35

International OT
Another step forward (Findlay, Gillian)

11:21
Bringing hope to the developing world

(Atkinson, Caroline) 8:39
Forging links with the developing world

(Hulme, Jennifer) 11:23
Practice Down Under (Cambray, Sharon)

9:35
Simple solutions can change lives

(Woodhouse, Jackie) 2:33
Swedish exchange (Milledge, Marcia)

9:34-35
What is therapy? (Burton, Lin) 11:22

Integration
One stop shop (Mold, Jane) 9:33
The process of change (Jones, Peter)

5:39

Knowledge and skills
Developing reasoning: how to think in

practice (Melton, Jane) 12:27

Knowledge and skills framework
Knowledge and skills (Morley, Mary) 3:16

Lecturer – practitioner
United in a shared vision (Meldrum,

Dara) 9:31

Lifelong learning
Building blocks for a skilled workforce

(Deakins, Victoria) 7:33

Life skills
Life skills for the homeless (Keefe, Judith)

3:31

Lifestyle redesign
Lifestyle redesign (Plastow, Nicola) 9:26

Lighting needs
Lighting the way (Johnson, Rosemary)

2:27

Lone working 
Putting personal safety first (Martin,

Vanessa and Richens, Anne-Marie) 9:32

Long-term conditions
Helping people with LTCs 4:8
Lessons to be learned (Atkin, Helen)

11:26-27

Margaret Dawson Fund
Practice Down Under (Cambray, Sharon)

9:35
What is therapy? (Burton, Lin) 11:22

Mental health
Acute care (Christian-Edwards, Rachel)

7:27
Hearing voices: an ordinary experience?

(Blank, Alison) 12:28
Life skills for the homeless (Keefe, Judith)

3:31
Listening, not just talking (Bramley, Sally

and Cockshutt, Graham) 5:24-25
Making work matter (Moffat, Lesley and

Morton, Marie) 10:34
Moving the mental health workforce

forward 1:7
Occupation for recovery (Stewart, Louise

and Wheeler, Karen) 11:24-25
Promoting inclusion through activity

(Harrison, Deborah; Spry, Sarah;
Craig, Rachel; Rashleigh, Monique) 9:37 
Psychological wellbeing through activity

(Colville, Paula) 5:33
Rhetoric or reality? 1:30
The weekend starts here (Patel, Krupa)

9:39

Vocational navigation (Bramley, Sally) 10:33

Mental health strategy
Mental health strategy puts occupation

first (Skelton, Julia) 8:40

Multidisciplinary team work (MDT)
Another step forward (Findlay, Gillian)

11:21
Forging links with the developing world

(Hulme, Jennifer) 11:23
Psychological wellbeing through activity

(Colville, Paula) 5:33
The process of change (Jones, Peter) 5:39

Multiprofessional rehabilitation
Preparing for transplant (Barrett, Helen)

5:34

NAPOT
Tribunal training 2:7

National Programme for Information
Technology (NPfIT)
A new approach to NHS IT (Dowsett, Jan)

8:32
Encouraging IT implementation (Dowsett,

Jan) 7:6
What’s in IT for you? (Rugg, Sue) 5:36-37

National service framework for 
long-term conditions
From diagnosis to end of life (Pearmain,

Henny) 5:26-27

National service frameworks
Helping people with LTCs 4:8
Living with long-tern conditions (Kerrell,

Rupert) 10:26

Neonatoloy
Developmental care (Warren, Inga) 2:24-
25

Neurology
From diagnosis to end of life (Pearmain,

Henny) 5:26-27
Lessons to be learned (Atkin, Helen)

11:26-27
Living with long-tern conditions (Kerrell,

Rupert) 10:26
Shaping neurological services (Woodward-

Nutt, Kate and Grace, Tamara) 10:27

National Institute for Clinical
Excellence (NICE)
NICE falls guidance launched (Mitchell,

Eileen) 1:5



O T N   J a n u a r y  2 0 0 6   iv

OTN index 2005

National service framework for older
people
Coventry researches NSF implementation

1:6

North East Shropshire Rehabilitation
Team (NESrT)
From buns to ballroom dancing (Marshall,

Anna and Young, Julia) 3:35 

Obesity
Obesity: developing a strategy

(Hindmarch, Thea) 2:28-29

Older people
A basic grade and older adults (Fielding,

Sarah) 3:26-27
From buns to ballroom dancing (Marshall,

Anna and Young, Julia) 3:35
Life after stroke (Walsh, Jane; Jewell,

Sarah) 5:29
National reference group for falls and

stroke (Edmans, Judi) 3:25
NICE falls guidance launched (Mitchell,

Eileen) 1:5
SAP in an acute trust (Mackinder, Carole)

1:24-25

Oncology
Skills and how to share them (Pottle,

Jackie) 7:32

Opinion 
Down the drain (Crofts, Felicity) 12:37
Paint not Prozac (Klee, Deborah) 9:27

Oral history project
Oral history project (Carnduff, Ann)

1:25

Orthopaedics
In line with choose and book (Scott,

Hannah and Paragreen, Melanie) 7:22
Reflections on practice (Huxley, Margaret

and Edwards, Becky) 7:21

OT week
OT week 2005 highlights 11:10-11

OT Direct
OT call centre helps cut waiting list

5:10

OTIP
Tribunal training 2:7

OT of the year
Unsung heroes 6:28-29

OTWPP
Work practice and productivity

(Catchpool, Nikie) 2:26

Outcome measures
Outcome measures (Gorman, Dominique)

5:21 

Palliative care 
Skills and how to share them (Pottle,

Jackie) 7:32

Paralympic games
Transport the key to successful 2012

Paralympics (Garner, Tracey) 8:4

Parkinson’s disease
New trial: OT in Parkinson’s disease

(Furmston, Alex) 11:32

Partnership work
Promoting inclusion through activity

(Harrison, Deborah; Spry, Sarah; Craig,
Rachel; Rashleigh, Monique)
9:37 

Person-centred assessments
Paint not Prozac (Klee, Deborah)  9:27

Photographic competition
2004-2005 Photographic awards (Garner,

Tracey) 7:28-30
2004-2005 Photographic awards
2005-2006 Photographic competition –

capture the spirit of OT 10:12

Pre-registration education
Practice placement shortages addressed

(Craik, Christine) 1:10

Practice placements
A group model of practice placement

co-ordination (Critcher, Sandra and
Kenney, Christine) 3:23

Practice placements – addressing the crisis
9:24

Practice placements: at breaking point?
(Healey, Joan) 2:35

Practice placement shortages addressed
(Craik, Christine) 1:10

The collaborative model (Tancock, Karin)
9:25

Time for creative action (Craik, Christine
and Sadlo, Gaynor) 3:22

Practice placements 
tutors forum
Practice placements: at breaking point?

(Healey, Joan) 2:35

Preceptorship
Preceptorship – easing the transition

(Morley, Mary) 8:37

Prosthetics
Moving on (van Es, Anne Marie) 6:30

Randomised controlled trials
New trial: OT in Parkinson’s disease

(Furmston, Alex) 11:32

Rapid response
A modern approach (McNab, Kathryn)

2:34

Rehabilitation
Insight is a wonderful thing (MacDonald,

Nancy) 10:30
Shaping neurological services (Woodward-

Nutt, Kate and Grace, Tamara) 10:27
United in a shared vision (Meldrum,

Dara) 9:31

Research
New trial: OT in Parkinson’s disease

(Furmston, Alex) 11:32
United in a shared vision (Meldrum,

Dara) 9:31

Research governance
Accountability counts (Reel, Kevin) 3:13

Retired members
Oral history project (Carnduff, Ann)

1:25

Rotations
A new rotation (Hawkins, Camilla)
12:23

Service users
A journey to supported housing

(Garrett, Maxine and Burrows, Peter)
11:28-29

Experts by experience (Ghul, Rayya and
Marsh, Ian) 12:26

Lessons to be learned (Atkin, Helen)
11:26-27

Listening, not just talking 5:24
Rhetoric or reality? 1:30

Sight loss
Lighting the way (Johnson, Rosemary)

2:27

Single assessment process (SAP)
Paint not Prozac (Klee, Deborah) 9:27
SAP in an acute trust (Mackinder, Carole)

1:24



J a n u a r y  2 0 0 6 O T N v

Social care
A modern approach (McNab, Kathryn)

2:34
Lifestyle redesign (Plastow, Nicola) 9:26
Paint not Prozac (Klee, Deborah) 9:27

Social inclusion
Promoting inclusion through activity

(Harrison, Deborah; Spry, Sarah; Craig,
Rachel; Rashleigh, Monique) 9:37 

Social services
A new vision (Cusack, Louise) 6:31

Speechmark Bursary
Forging links with the developing world

(Hulme, Jennifer) 11:23

Speaker’s club
Speaker’s corner 2:8

Specialist sections review
Branching out (Richards, Sheelagh and

Cusack, Louise) 11:5
Moving forward (Cusack, Louise) 4:17

Splinting
Splint training: a necessity or luxury?

(McIlwaine, Su) 1:27

Standard terminology
Standard terminology 5:6

Standardised assessments
Standardised assessments 5:21
Implementing the right tools (Hatton,

Sarah) 6:26

Stroke
Insight is a wonderful thing (MacDonald,

Nancy) 10:30
National reference group for falls and

stroke (Edmans, Judi) 3:25
Life after stroke (Walsh, Jane; Jewell,

Sarah) 5:29

Students
Practice placements: at breaking point?

(Healey, Joan) 2:35
Practice placements – addressing the crisis

9:24
The collaborative model (Tancock, Karin)

9:25
Time for creative action (Craik, Christine

and Sadlo, Gaynor) 3:22

Substance misuse
Banging the drum for OT in substance

misuse (Connolly, Peter) 11:33

Support workers
Raising the profile of support workers

(Skelton, Julia) 3:32-33
Reaching out to support workers

6:11
Stroke study day for support workers

(Line, Darrell) 1:16

Training and 
development
One stop shop (Mold, Jane)

9:33

Training programmes
Back to basics (Sweetland, Jo et

al) 5:30-31

Transport
Transport the key to successful 2012

Paralympics (Garner, Tracey) 8:4

Tsunami project
WFOT acts on tsunami disaster 2:4

Vocational 
rehabilitation
Condition management:

supporting people back to work
(Goodacre, Lynne; Nicol,
Margaret; Jones, Derek; and
Ford, Fiona) 10:32

Getting people back to work
(Khanna, Tracey) 1:31

Getting people working
(Khanna, Tracey) 6:33

Making work matter (Moffat,
Lesley and Morton, Marie) 10:34

Sweatshirts not sweatshop (Wincott,
Steve) 6:32

Vocational navigation (Bramley, Sally)
10:33

Work practice and productivity
(Catchpool, Nikie) 2:26

Weekend planning group
The weekend starts here (Patel, Krupa)

9:39

Well elderly study
Lifestyle redesign (Plastow,

Nicola) 9:26

World Federation of
Occupational Therapists
(WFOT)
WFOT acts on tsunami disaster

2:4
WFOT tsunami project update 3:4
WFOT membership 12:34-35

v



O T N   J a n u a r y  2 0 0 6   vi

Atkin, Helen 11:26-27
Atkinson, Caroline 8:39

Barrett, Helen 5:34
Bennett, Sally 10:22
Blank, Alison 12:28
Boey, Moo Ling 3:32-33, 3:34
Bowen, Pameleta 7:26
Bramley, Sally 5:24-25, 10:33
Burrows, Peter 11:28-29
Burton, Lin 11:22

Cambray, Sharon 9:35
Carnduff, Ann 1:25
Christian-Edwards, Rachel 7:27
Cambray, Sharon 9:35
Cockshutt, Graham 5:24-25
Collins, Kate 12:24
Colville, Paula 5:33
Connolly, Peter 11:33
Craig, Rachel 9:37
Craik, Christine 1:10, 3:22
Critcher, Sandra 3:23
Crofts, Felicity 12:37
Crowder, Ruth 6:36
Cusack, Louise 6:31, 4:17, 11:5

Davis, Carmen 7:26
Deakins, Victoria 7:33
Dowsett, Jan 7:6, 8:32

Edmans, Judi 3:26
Edwards, Becky 7:21

Fielding, Sarah 3:26-27
Findlay, Gillian 11:21
Fisher, Patricia 2:23, 6:27
Flower, Cathy 12:30-31
Ford, Fiona 10:32
Forsyth, Kirsty 11:35
Furmston, Alex 11:32

Garner, Tracey 8:4, 8:20-29, 7:28-30
Garrett, Maxine 11:28-29
Ghul, Rayya 12:26
Gorman, Dominique 5:21
Goodacre, Lynne 10:32, 12:38
Grace, Tamara 10:27
Grisbrooke, Jani 1:23

Hammersley, Shelley 10:24
Harrison, Deborah 9:37
Hatton, Sarah 6:26
Hawkins, Camilla 12:23
Healey, Joan 2:35
Hedgecock, Wendy 11:4
Heward, Kate 10:37
Hitch, Danielle 5:35
Hindmarsh, Thea 2:28-29
Holmes, Pamela 10:25
Hook, Angela 10:36
Hulme, Jennifer 11:23
Huxley, Margaret 7:21

Jewell, Sarah 5:29
Jindau, Helen 12:30-31
Johnson, Rosemary 2:27
Jones, Derek 10:32
Jones, Michele 10:37
Jones, Peter 5:39

Keefe, Judith 3:31
Kenney, Christine 3:23
Kerrell, Rupert 10:26
Khanna, Tracey 1:31, 6:33
Klee, Deborah 9:27

Lamb, Claire 10:23
Line, Darrell 1:16

MacDonald, Nancy 10:30
Mackinder, Carole 1:24-25
Marsh, Ian 12:26
Marshall, Anna 3:35
Martin, Vanessa 9:32
Maynard, Marilyn 7:26
McDonald, Rachael 3:21
McIlwaine, Su 1:27
McKeever, Brendan 6:37
McManus, Jenny 10:37
McNab, Kathryn 2:34
Meldrum, Dara 9:31
Melton, Jane 12:27
Milledge, Marcia 9:34-35
Mitchell, Eileen 1:5
McNab, Kathryn 2:34
Moffat, Lesley 10:34
Mold, Jane 9:33
Morley, Mary 3:16, 7:35, 8:37
Morton, Marie 10:34

Nicol, Margaret 10:32

O’Brien, Paraig 1:19, 6:4
O’Donnell, Keely 12:30-31
Ogden, Joy 8:20-29

Patel, Krupa 9:39
Paragreen, Melanie 7:22
Pearmain, Henny 5:25-26
Pinkey, Lesley 2:26
Plastow, Nicola 9:26
Pottle, Jackie 7:32

Rashleigh, Monique 9:37
Reel, Kevin 3:13
Renton, Linda BM 2:30
Richards, Sheelagh 11:5
Richens, Anne-Marie 9:32
Rugg, Sue 5:36-37
Russel, Emma 2:29

Sadlo, Gaynor 3:22
Scott, Hannah 7:22
Skelton, Julia 3:32-33, 8:40
Spry, Sarah 9:37
Steeden, Beryl 8:30-31
Stewart, Louise 11:24-25
Sweetland, Jo 5:30-31

Tancock, Karin 9:25
Taylor, Sarah 6:34-35
Thew, Miranda 10:37
Thompson, Kathy 6:10
Turner, Julia 1:20-21

Viljoen, Maretha 11:38
van Es, Anne-Marie 6:30

Walker, Katy 11:35
Walsh, Jane 5:29
Walton, Jane 3:27
Warren, Inga 2:24-25
Warrender, Fiona 10:28-29
Wheeler, Karen 11:24-25
White, Elizabeth 5:16-17
Williams, Hilary 12:30-31
Wilson, Lindsay 10:23
Wincott, Steve 6:32
Woodhouse, Jackie 2:33
Woodward-Nutt, Kate 10:27

Young, Julie 3:35

Author index

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

R

S

T

V

Y

W

A

OTN index 2005



Regular COT section index

These pages occur regularly and contain information and news pertaining to the 
various COT work areas.

1:16, 2:16, 3:32-33, 10:16, 12:21

1:17, 2:13, 3:17, 4:20, 5:19, 6:17, 7:15,

8:33, 9:18, 10:17, 11:16, 12:19

1:13, 2:14, 3:15, 4:14, 5:14, 6:15, 7:19,

8:15, 9:15, 10:15, 11:15, 12:15

1:11, 2:11, 3:11, 4:13, 5:13, 6:13, 7:13,

8:13, 9:13, 10:13, 11:13, 12:13

4:8, 5:8, 6:10, 7:8, 8:11, 9:10, 10:10, 12:9

Northern Ireland 3:18, 7:16, 9:16, 12:16

Scotland 2:18, 5:22, 8:16, 11:17

Wales 1:14, 4:18, 6:23, 10:18

Eastern 3:19

London 6:19

North West 2:19, 10:19

Northern and Yorkshire 8:17

South East 5:23

South West 1:15, 9:17

Trent 4:19

UK highlights 12:17

West Midlands 7:17

1:12, 2:15, 3:12, 4:15, 5:15, 6:14, 7:18,

8:14, 9:14, 10:14, 11:14, 12:14

5:18, 6:20, 7:23, 8:18, 9:21, 10:20,   

11:18, 12:18

Association of Occupational

Therapists in Mental Health

(AOTMH) 5:20 

College of Occupational Therapists

Specialist Section in Housing

(COTSSIH) 1:18 

Occupational Therapy in HIV/AIDS,

Oncology, Palliative Care and Education

(HOPE) 12:22

National Association of Neurological

Occupational Therapists (NANOT) 8:19 

National Association of Paediatric

Occupational Therapists (NAPOT) 6:18 

National association of Rheumatology

Occupational Therapists (NAROT)

11:19

Occupational Therapists in

Independent Practice (OTIP)

2:21 

Occupational Therapy for Older

People (OTOP) 3:14 

Occupational Therapists Working with

People with Learning Disabilities

(OTPLD) 9:20 

Occupational Therapy in Trauma and

Orthopaedics (OTTO) 7:20 

Occupational Therapy in Work Practice

and productivity (OTWPP) 10:21 

Rapid Intervention Specialist Section

for Occupational therapists 

(RISSOT) 4:16 

Associate members

BAOT/Unison

Education and practice

From the professor’s chair

Library

Nations/National boards

Regional

Research and development

Students

Specialist sections

J a n u a r y  2 0 0 5 O T N vii


